12/16Stand / level:
The AHP24 (trailer-test-device) is designed for testing the lighting of a
trailer. The test allows to switch on and off indicator left, indicator right
(integrated indicator relay), stop light, rear light left, rear light right, fog
lamp and reversing light independently of each other.
AHP24-15D
trailer-test-device
for testing trailer lighting 24V
every function individually switchable*
integrated indicator relay*
continuous positive power supply on terminal 9*
total power 300W*
input voltage:
230V (180 ... 260V, 45 ...
65Hz)
output voltage:
24V
output power:
total power 300W
connection input:
230V safety plug
connection output:
socket 24V
15 contacts ISO4091
display:
blue LED for 24V power
supplies OK
dimensions:
254 x 180 x 123 mm (without
cables)
mechanical protection:
IP 64 (dust and splashing
drop protected)
electrical protection:
short-circuit, overtemperature
electrical safety:
safety class I (protective
conductor)
efficiency:
app. 87%
mass:
                        app. 3,100g
AHP24-15D
Order Info:
Briechle Elektronik e.K.
info@briechle.de Schulstraße 1 D-86480 Aletshausen
www.briechle.de Tel. +49(0) 82 82 / 89485-0
Fax +49(0) 82 82 / 89485-38